
 

TIME FOR
MEMORABLE

CONFERENCING



Time Square is a technologically advanced precinct, featuring 
exceptional culinary firsts, the state-of-the-art Sun Arena and 
home to a deluxe business hotel, The Maslow that has been 
prudently crafted to facilitate all of today’s business needs. 

Sun International prides itself on 
being Africa's largest tourism, leisure 
and gaming group. Operating a total of 
27 resorts, luxury hotels and casinos 
across ten countries, Sun International is 
well equipped to o�er guests a world of 
exhilarating experiences.

Creating lasting memories for guests and 
customers is a core part of the Sun International 
DNA. From soaking up some sun to fine dining, 
gripping game-plays and convenient conferencing, 
Sun International has the best services and facilities to 
turn each guest’s desires into a memorable reality.

WELCOME
TO TIMELESS
CONFERENCING

WHERE DREAMS
COME ALIVE At Time Square, the luxury is in the detail. From the moment 

you walk in, you are instantly captured by the essence of time. 
It is a place that focuses on the present, allowing you to lose 
track of time and encourages you to fully live in the now.
  
Time is the highest-priced commodity and equal amongst
all men. What you do with it is the di�erence.
- Jörg Pfützner



TIME TO HOST

The Maslow Time Square is a destination for 
professionals and the foremost precinct for 
achieving business success.

SURROUND YOURSELF 
WITH SUCCESS

The Time Square Sun Arena is a 
state-of-the-art 8500-seater, multi-purpose 
venue that is well-equipped to host events
and concerts of all kinds, featuring 4 private 
hospitality suites and 2 meeting rooms.
The Sun Arena is within close proximity to
The Maslow Time Square.

The hotel is packed with state-of-the-art facilities 
and technology that will delight and satisfy any 
business executive. All the senses have been catered 
for, o�ering everything from business to leisure with 
tempting eateries to a relaxing business lounge and 
13 bespoke conference rooms. 

The Maslow Time Square is a 238-room specialist business hotel,
boasting 17 floors, with multi-level accommodation o�erings,
all under one roof.



ROOM TYPES & AMENITIES

FOUNDATION LEVEL ROOMS (FLOORS 2 - 5)

Foundation Twin 22
Foundation Queen 67
Foundation Accessible 7
 96

MEDIAN LEVEL ROOMS (FLOORS 6 - 11) 

Median Twin 16
Median King 74
Median Accessible 2
Median Suite 2
 94

ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 - 17) 

Zenith Twin 14
Zenith King 23
Zenith Accessible 1
Zenith Suite 9
Penta Suite 1
 48

Total rooms 238

ARRIVE AT THE PLACE
THAT WILL TAKE
YOU FURTHER

Amenities

Foundation Rooms (24m²)
The Gym
The Maslow hotel pool
Conference Centre  

Amenities

Median Rooms & Suites (27m²)
The Gym
The Maslow hotel pool
Conference Centre 
 
 
Amenities

Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m² - 150m²)
Penta Suite
Butler service
Fully stocked mini bar
The Gym 
The Maslow hotel pool
Conference Centre 
Luminary Lounge 
Solis Bar & pool

FOUNDATION LEVEL 
O�ering a range of amenities
that exceed basic accommodation 
needs. Created to deliver good 
quality service, design and
physical attributes to meet 
guest expectations.

At The Maslow Time Square, every meeting room is designed to be a 
game-changer – a place that fosters success. The rooms are conducive 
to productive workshops, strategic thinking, e�ective team building
and well-deserved relaxation, while o�ering inspiring locations to do 
business in the heart of Menlyn Maine and boast spacious facilities that 
can accommodate events large or small. 

IT’S THE THOUGHT 
THAT COUNTS

At The Maslow Time Square, we understand that everyone’s needs are 
di�erent. That’s why we o�er three unique accommodation o�erings, 
each tailored to suit your specific needs. 

MEDIAN LEVEL
O�ering a deluxe experience
with a wide range of facilities
and superior design qualities,
that have been crafted to deliver 
services to satisfy the needs of
the more discerning guest.

ZENITH LEVEL
O�ering an extensive range of 
facilities and services that are not 
only comprehensive, but highly 
personalised too, prudently crafted 
to deliver exclusive experiences. 



The Gym is ideal for a lunch break workout,
or an evening cardio session which can be 
accessed by Foundation, Median and Zenith 
Level guests. For a more refreshing retreat,
you can soak up some sun, take a leisurely 
swim and get some fresh air at the hotel pool 
as a Foundation, Median and Zenith Level
guest, or at the Solis Bar pool if you’re a
Zenith Level guest.

RELAX

The Luminary Lounge is exclusively 
open to Zenith Level guests for 
breakfast only, with access to the 
hotel’s complimentary Wi-Fi.
Open for breakfast: 06h00-11h00.

STAY
RELAXED

To help you unwind from all that the day 
may bring, The Maslow Time Square will 
spoil you with choice;



CAPACITIES
Conferencing and meeting 
room configurations 

LE
N

G
T

H

8,17

8,17

6,41

8,17

21,09

21,09

21,09

8,20

8,59

8,17

8,59

16,76

16,76

25,35

8,17

8,17

8,17

5,10

6,30

7,20

7,80

7,30

15,30

––––

HOTEL - MEZZANINE

ONYX

SAPPHIRE

RUBY

OPAL

HOTEL - FIRST FLOOR

DIAMOND 1

DIAMOND 2

DIAMOND 1 & 2

JADE

EMERALD 1

EMERALD 2

EMERALD 3

EMERALD 1 & 2

EMERALD 2 & 3

EMERALD 1 & 2 & 3

HOTEL - SECOND FLOOR

MOONSTONE

THE POOL DECK

GARNET

QUARTZ

HOTEL - 14TH FLOOR

AZURITE

JASPER

PYRITE

HOTEL - 12TH FLOOR

THE LUMINARY LOUNGE (EXECUTIVE)

SUN ARENA - LOWER LEVEL

TOPAZ 1

TOPAZ 2

TOPAZ 1 & 2

T
H

E
A

T
R

E

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

7750

–

–

–

1300

SUN ARENA - UPPER LEVEL 

HOSPITALITY SUITE 1 - Max 23 pax  

HOSPITALITY SUITE 2 - Max 23 pax 

HOSPITALITY SUITE 3 - Max 23 pax 

HOSPITALITY SUITE 4 - Max 23 pax 

CASINO - FIRST FLOOR

THE GLOBE BAR - Max 80 pax 

HOTEL - 15TH FLOOR

SOLIS BAR

SUN ARENA

SUN ARENA

SE
A

T
E

D
 C

O
N

C
E

R
T

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

10 000

–

–

–

SE
A

T
E

D
 C

O
N

C
E

R
T

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

8500

–

–

–

B
U

FF
E

T

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

D
A

N
C

E
 S

E
R

V
E

D

–

–

–

–

160

160

400

–

–

–

–

30

30

50

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

D
A

N
C

E
 B

U
FF

E
T

–

–

–

–

120

120

300

–

–

–

–

30

30

50

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

C
A

B
A

R
E

T
 S

E
R

V
E

D

–

–

–

–

132

132

300

–

–

–

–

48

48

64

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

C
A

B
A

R
E

T
 B

U
FF

E
T

–

–

–

–

100

100

260

–

–

–

–

48

48

56

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

B
A

N
Q

U
E

T
 S

E
R

V
E

D

–

–

–

–

200

200

450

10

20

20

20

60

60

80

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

B
A

N
Q

U
E

T
 B

U
FF

E
T

–

–

–

–

160

160

400

–

–

–

–

50

50

70

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

C
O

C
K

TA
IL

–

–

–

–

150

150

400

–

–

–

–

60

60

80

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

SC
H

O
O

L 
X

2

–

–

–

–

140

140

270

8

18

18

18

36

36

56

12

12

12

–

–

–

1200

12

18

54

SC
H

O
O

L 
X

3

–

–

–

–

175

175

400

12

27

27

27

54

54

84

18

18

18

–

–

–

18

27

81

1800

C
IN

E
M

A

–

–

–

–

175

175

450

20

56

52

56

108

108

160

39

39

39

–

–

–

45

70

144

–

U
-S

H
A

P
E

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

8

12

12

12

32

32

48

10

10

10

–

–

–

12

12

28

–

B
O

A
R

D
R

O
O

M

12

12

12

12

–

–

–

12

16

16

16

32

32

52

16

18

18

13

8

12

16

16

32

–

H
E

IG
H

T

2,4

2,4

2,4

2,4

5,6

5,6

5,6

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

2,35

2,35

2,35

2,4

2,4

2,4

2,8

2,8

2,8

–

SQ
M

41

41

32

41

352

352

706

31

53

50

53

103

103

156

39

39

39

46

42

38

62

58

121

–

6,16

W
ID

T
H

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

16,69

16,69

33,49

4,80

6,16

6,16

6,16

6,16

6,16

4,82

4,82

4,82

9,00

6,60

5,30

7,90

7,90

7,90

–

VENUE ON REQUEST ONLY

VENUE ON REQUEST ONLY

VENUE ON REQUEST ONLY

VENUE ON REQUEST ONLY

VENUE ON REQUEST ONLY

30

35



FACILITIES

RESERVATIONS 

Tel:  +27 (0) 860 846 377 / 0860 TIMESQ
Email: tsqmeetings@suninternational.com 
Address: 209 Aramist Avenue, Waterkloof Glen,
  Ext 2, 0181, Pretoria, Gauteng
GPS Co-ordinates: 25° 47’ 17.46” S
   28° 16’ 56.04” E
suninternational.com/time-square/

SUN INTERNATIONAL HEAD OFFICE 
6 Sandown Valley Crescent, Sandton,
Gauteng, South Africa 
Tel: +27 11 780 7000
Fax: +27 11 780 7716

CENTRAL RESERVATIONS 
Tel: +27 11 780 7800
Fax: +27 11 780 7443
Email: crobrook@suninternational.com 

INTERNATIONAL RESERVATIONS
Tel: +27 11 780 7878
Fax: +27 11 780 7878
Email: naukmea@suninternational.com 

FACILITIES

BABYSITTING

BEAUTY SALON

BUSINESS CENTRE

CONFERENCE

COURTESY BUS / TRANSFERS

CRÈCHE

GYM

HEALTH CENTRE

HELIPAD / HELIPORT

RESTAURANT

SAUNA / STEAM ROOM

SWIMMING POOL

SPA

WEDDING CHAPEL

ARCHERY

BIRD/REPTILE PARK

BOWLS

CHILDREN’S ENTERTAINMENT

CINEMA

CULTURAL VILLAGE

DRUMMING

FISHING

FAMILY BUSH WALKS

GAME DRIVE

GOLF

HORSE RIDING

HOT AIR BALLOONING

ICE RINK

JOGGING / MOUNTAIN BIKE TRAIL

KIDDIES STEAM TRAIN

MAZE

MINI GOLF

MOUNTAIN BIKING TRAILS

NIGHTCLUB

PARAGLIDING

QUAD BIKES / GO-KARTS

RHINO TRACKING

RIVER / LAKE CRUISE

ROPE ADVENTURE COURSE

SCENIC FLIGHTS

SCOOTERS / OFF-ROAD BIKES

SEGWAY

SHOPPING

SLOTS CASINO

SNOOKER / BILLIARDS / POOL

SQUASH

TABLES CASINO

TABLE TENNIS

TENNIS

TEN-PIN BOWLING

THEATRE

VOLLEY BALL

WATERSPORT

ZIPSLIDE

C
A

R
N

IV
A

L
 C

IT
Y

C
A

R
O

U
S

E
L

M
O

N
T

IC
E

L
L

O

N
A

L
E

D
I 

S
U

N

G
O

L
D

E
N

 V
A

L
L

E
Y

F
L

A
M

IN
G

O

N
A

O
 C

A
S

IN
O

M
E

R
O

P
A

G
R

A
N

D
W

E
S

T

C
A

B
A

N
A

S

S
O

H
O

C
A

S
C

A
D

E
S

T
H

E
 P

A
L

A
C

E

S
U

N
 C

IT
Y

O
C

E
A

N
 S

U
N

 C
A

S
IN

O

F
E

D
E

R
A

L
 P

A
L

A
C

E

T
H

E
 M

A
S

L
O

W

T
H

E
 T

A
B

L
E

 B
A

Y

T
IM

E
 S

Q
U

A
R

E

B
O

A
R

D
W

A
L

K

S
IB

A
Y

A

W
IN

D
M

IL
L

W
IL

D
 C

O
A

S
T

 S
U

N



 

 


