# TIME FOR MEMORABLE CONFERENCING

un

The Maslow

u.



Sun International prides itself on being Africa's largest tourism, leisure and gaming group. Operating a total of 27 resorts, luxury hotels and casinos across ten countries, Sun International is well equipped to offer guests a world of exhilarating experiences.

Creating lasting memories for guests and customers is a core part of the Sun International DNA. From soaking up some sun to fine dining, gripping game-plays and convenient conferencing, Sun International has the best services and facilities to turn each guest's desires into a memorable reality. Time Square

## WHERE DREAMS COME ALIVE

## CONFERENCE

Time Square is a technologically advanced precinct, featuring exceptional culinary firsts, the state-of-the-art Sun Arena and home to a deluxe business hotel, The Maslow that has been prudently crafted to facilitate all of today's business needs.

Time Square

WELCOME

TITTI I MU. D. D. D. D. D.

CA STOCK

**O** TIMELESS

CONFERENCING

At Time Square, the luxury is in the detail. From the moment you walk in, you are instantly captured by the essence of time. It is a place that focuses on the present, allowing you to lose track of time and encourages you to fully live in the now.

Time is the highest-priced commodity and equal amongst all men. What you do with it is the difference. - Jörg Pfützner

# TIME TO HOST

## SURROUND YOURSELF WITH **SUCCESS**

The Time Square Sun Arena is a state-of-the-art 8500-seater, multi-purpose venue that is well-equipped to host events and concerts of all kinds, featuring 4 private hospitality suites and 2 meeting rooms. The Sun Arena is within close proximity to The Maslow Time Square. The Maslow Time Square is a 238-room specialist business hotel, boasting 17 floors, with multi-level accommodation offerings, all under one roof.

The hotel is packed with state-of-the-art facilities and technology that will delight and satisfy any business executive. All the senses have been catered for, offering everything from business to leisure with tempting eateries to a relaxing business lounge and 13 bespoke conference rooms. The Maslow Time Square is a destination for professionals and the foremost precinct for achieving business success.

# IT'S THE THOUGHT THAT COUNTS

At The Maslow Time Square, every meeting room is designed to be a game-changer – a place that fosters success. The rooms are conducive to productive workshops, strategic thinking, effective team building and well-deserved relaxation, while offering inspiring locations to do business in the heart of Menlyn Maine and boast spacious facilities that can accommodate events large or small.

## ARRIVE AT THE PLACE THAT WILL TAKE **YOU FURTHER**

At The Maslow Time Square, we understand that everyone's needs are different. That's why we offer three unique accommodation offerings, each tailored to suit your specific needs.

## FOUNDATION LEVEL

Offering a range of amenities that exceed basic accommodation needs. Created to deliver good quality service, design and physical attributes to meet quest expectations.

**ROOM TYPES & AMENITIES** 

TOUNDATION LEVEL ROC	MS (FLOORS 2 - 5)	Amenities
Foundation Twin	22	Foundation Rooms (24m <sup>2</sup> )
Foundation Queen	67	The Gym
Foundation Accessible	7	The Maslow hotel pool
	96	Conference Centre
MEDIAN LEVEL ROOMS (FI	LOORS 6 - 11)	Amenities
Median Twin	16	Median Rooms & Suites (27m <sup>2</sup> )
Median King	74	The Gym
Median Accessible	2	The Maslow hotel pool
Median Accessible		
Median Suite	2	Conference Centre
Median Suite	2 94	
	2 94	
Median Suite	2 94	Conference Centre
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12	2 94 2 - 17)	Conference Centre Amenities
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin	2 94 2 - 17) 14	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> )
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King	2 94 2 - 17) 14	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible	2 94 2 - 17) 14 23 1	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible Zenith Suite	2 94 2 - 17) 14 23 1 9	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service Fully stocked mini bar
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible Zenith Suite	2 94 2 - 17) 14 23 1 9 1	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service Fully stocked mini bar The Gym
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible Zenith Suite	2 94 2 - 17) 14 23 1 9 1	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service Fully stocked mini bar The Gym The Maslow hotel pool

FOUNDATION LEVEL ROC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Foundation Twin	22	Foundation Rooms (24m <sup>2</sup> )
Foundation Queen	67	The Gym
Foundation Accessible	7	The Maslow hotel pool
	96	Conference Centre
MEDIAN LEVEL ROOMS (F	LOORS 6 - 11)	Amenities
Median Twin	16	Median Rooms & Suites (27m <sup>2</sup> )
Median King	74	The Gym
Median Accessible	2	The Maslow hotel pool
Median Suite	2	Conference Centre
	2 <b>94</b>	
	94	
Median Suite	94	Conference Centre
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12	<b>94</b> 2 - 17)	Conference Centre Amenities
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin	<b>94</b> 2 - 17) 14	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> )
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King	<b>94</b> 2 - 17) <u>14</u> 23	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible	<b>94</b> 2 - 17) <u>14</u> 23 1	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible Zenith Suite	<b>94</b> 2 - 17) 14 23 1 9	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service Fully stocked mini bar
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible Zenith Suite	<b>94</b> 2 - 17) 14 23 1 9 1	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service Fully stocked mini bar The Gym
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible Zenith Suite	<b>94</b> 2 - 17) 14 23 1 9 1	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service Fully stocked mini bar The Gym The Maslow hotel pool

FOUNDATION LEVEL ROO	MS (FLOORS 2 - 5)	Amenities
Foundation Twin	22	Foundation Rooms (24m <sup>2</sup> )
Foundation Queen	67	The Gym
Foundation Accessible	7	The Maslow hotel pool
	96	Conference Centre
MEDIAN LEVEL ROOMS (FL	-OORS 6 - 11)	Amenities
Median Twin	16	Median Rooms & Suites (27m <sup>2</sup> )
Median King	74	The Gym
Median Accessible	2	The Maslow hotel pool
Median Accessible Median Suite	2 2 <b>94</b>	The Maslow hotel pool Conference Centre
	2 94	
Median Suite	2 94	Conference Centre
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12	2 94 2 - 17)	Conference Centre Amenities
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin	2 94 2 - 17) 14	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> )
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King	2 94 2 - 17) 14 23	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible	2 94 2 - 17) 14 23 1 9 1	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service
Median Suite ZENITH LEVEL (FLOORS 12 Zenith Twin Zenith King Zenith Accessible Zenith Suite	2 94 2 - 17) 14 23 1 9	Conference Centre Amenities Zenith Rooms & Suites (36m <sup>2</sup> - 150m <sup>2</sup> ) Penta Suite Butler service Fully stocked mini bar

## MEDIAN LEVEL

Offering a deluxe experience with a wide range of facilities and superior design qualities, that have been crafted to deliver services to satisfy the needs of the more discerning quest.

## ZENITH LEVEL

Offering an extensive range of facilities and services that are not only comprehensive, but highly personalised too, prudently crafted to deliver exclusive experiences.

# RELAX

To help you unwind from all that the day may bring, The Maslow Time Square will spoil you with choice;

- diant

The Gym is ideal for a lunch break workout, or an evening cardio session which can be accessed by Foundation, Median and Zenith Level guests. For a more refreshing retreat, you can soak up some sun, take a leisurely swim and get some fresh air at the hotel pool as a Foundation, Median and Zenith Level guest, or at the Solis Bar pool if you're a Zenith Level guest.

## **STAY** RELAXED

The Luminary Lounge is exclusively open to Zenith Level guests for breakfast only, with access to the hotel's complimentary Wi-Fi. Open for breakfast: 06h00-11h00.

# CAPACITIES

Conferencing and meeting room configurations

											L.	Q	F						RT	ERT	
					WO			M			3UFF E	SERVE	BUFFET	SERVED	FET	SERVED			NCERT	NCE	
	Ŧ			E	Q	ЪЕ	A	OL X.		TAIL	JET I	JET (			BUB	E SER	F	ŘE	00	00	
	LENGTH	WIDTH	SQM	НЕІСНТ	BOARDR	U-SHAPE	CINEMA	SCHOOL	SCHOOL	COCKTA	BANQ	BANQUI	CABARE	CABARET	DANCE BUFFET	DANCE	BUFFET	THEATRE	SEATED	SEATED	
HOTEL - MEZZANINE										< 0		de la		e					2		
ONYX	8,17	5,00	41	2,4	12		_	-	_	-	_		_		- / -	_	_			_	
SAPPHIRE	8,17	5,00	41	2,4	12	1	-	-	-			-	-	-	2	-		_			
RUBY	6,41	5,00	32	2,4	12	_			_			28	_	1		_	_	_	_	_	
OPAL	8,17	5,00	41	2,4	12	-					-		_		_			_	- 1	-	
HOTEL - FIRST FLOOR		K					-														
DIAMOND 1	21,09	16,69	352	5,6	- 16	<u>e</u> P	175	175	140	150	160	200	100	132	120	160	-	-			
DIAMOND 2	21,09	16,69	352	5,6	-48	<u> -  </u>	175	175	140	150	160	200	100	132	120	160	-				
DIAMOND 1 & 2	21,09	33,49	706	5,6		_	450	400	270	400	400	450	260	300	300	400	-	-	-	_	
JADE	8,20	4,80	31	4,0	12	8	20	12	8		-	10	-	-	_	_		-1	-		
EMERALD 1	8,59	6,16	53	4,0	16	12	56	27	18	_		20	-	-	_	_		-	-		
EMERALD 2	8,17	6,16	50	4,0	16	12	52	27	18	-		20	-	-	_	_	-	-	-		
EMERALD 3	8,59	6,16	53	4,0	16	12	56	27	18	-15	-	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
EMERALD 1 & 2	16,76	6,16	103	4,0	32	32	108	54	36	60	50	60	48	48	30	30	-	-	-		
EMERALD 2 & 3	16,76	6,16	103	4,0	32	32	108	54	36	60	50	60	48	48	30	30	-	-	-	-	
EMERALD 1 & 2 & 3	25,35	6,16	156	4,0	52	48	160	84	56	80	70	80	56	64	50	50	-	_	-		
THE POOL DECK				1 11 1				COLUMN TO A		-											
HOTEL - SECOND FLOOR			Port	20				in the second					14				1			ē.	
MOONSTONE	8,17	4,82	39	2,35	16	10	39	18	12			HES.	-		-	-	-	2_	_		
GARNET	8,17	4,82	39	2,35	18	10	39	18	12		- 19		-	_	-	-	/-	- 12	-		
QUARTZ	8,17	4,82	39 🗸	2,35	18	10	39	18	12		_		-	- 1	-	_/		_	-	-	
HOTEL - 12TH FLOOR																					
THE LUMINARY LOUNGE (EXECUTIVE)	Ma Main Maria						The second			35					1			Care		÷.	
	21-10		La Sala	X		V			1					i and	1						
HOTEL - 14TH FLOOR	E and			1		5		(internet)	The second		10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1										
AZURITE	5,10	9,00	46	2,4	13	-	-	_	_		-	_	-	<u>-</u>	-	-		-	_		
JASPER	6,30	6,60	42	2,4	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 12	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	
PYRITE	7,20	5,30	38	2,4	12	-	-	-	_		-	_	-		_	-					
HOTEL - 15TH FLOOR																					
SOLIS BAR							6 - C		-	30	<ul> <li>1</li> </ul>						100				
		10 mm																			
SUN ARENA																					
SUN ARENA								1800	1200								1300	) 7750	8500	10 000	
SUN ARENA - LOWER LEVEL						Columb -															
TOPAZ 1	7,80	7,90	62	2,8	16	12	45	18	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	
TOPAZ 2	7,30	7,90	58	2,8	16	12	70	27	18	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	
TOPAZ 1 & 2	15,30	7,90	121	2,8	32	28	144	81	54		-		-		-		-	-	_	_	
SUN ARENA - UPPER LEVEL																					
HOSPITALITY SUITE 1 - Max 23 pax	VENUE	ON REQUES	ST ONLY					d I	- 28												
HOSPITALITY SUITE 2 - Max 23 pax		ON REQUES																			
HOSPITALITY SUITE 3 - Max 23 pax		ON REQUES					1	X													
HOSPITALITY SUITE 4 - Max 23 pax		ON REQUES			1984		1	1													
CASINO - FIRST FLOOR							1-1														
THE GLOBE BAR - Max 80 pax		ON REQUES																			

# FACILITIES



### RESERVATIONS

Tel: +27 (0) 860 846 377 / 0860 TIMESQ Email: tsqmeetings@suninternational.com Address: 209 Aramist Avenue, Waterkloof Glen, Ext 2, 0181, Pretoria, Gauteng GPS Co-ordinates: 25° 47' 17.46" S 28° 16' 56.04" E suninternational.com/time-square/

SUN INTERNATIONAL HEAD OFFICE 6 Sandown Valley Crescent, Sandton, Gauteng, South Africa Tel: +27 11 780 7000 Fax: +27 11 780 7716

CENTRAL RESERVATIONS Tel: +27 11 780 7800 Fax: +27 11 780 7443 Email: crobrook@suninternational.com

INTERNATIONAL RESERVATIONS Tel: +27 11 780 7878 Fax: +27 11 780 7878 Email: naukmea@suninternational.com

																									0 Z
				ΤY			ГЕΥ											_	ΑΥ		SUN		FEDERAL PALACE		OCEAN SUN CASINO
			ALK	CARNIVAL CITY		0	golden valley	EST		NU	ONI			СE	S			тне мазгоw	гне тавсе вау	TIME SQUARE	AST		PAL	MONTICELLO	NU
			BOARDWALK	IIVA	CAROUSEI	FLAMINGO	DEN	GRANDWEST	ΡA	NALEDI SUN	NAO CASINO	Ă	sun city	THE PALACE	CASCADES	~	CABANAS	١ASI	-ABL	sal	WILD COAST	MINDMILL	RAL	TICE	N S
			DAR	ARN	ARC	-AM	OLD	RAN	MEROPA	ALE	AO	SIBAYA	N		ASC	оно	ABA	ЧШЧ	н Ц Ц	ME	,ILD		EDEI	-NO	CEA
		•		Û Î	Û	Ē	G			Ż	Z						U O	É		F		≥	Ë		0
	BABYSITTING BEAUTY SALON	<u>ତ</u> ଡୁ	<u> </u>	•				•				•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•		•	
	BUSINESS CENTRE	 						•				•						•	•	•		•	•	•	
1	CONFERENCE	<u></u>	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•			•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	COURTESY BUS / TRANSFERS	<del>.</del>					•		•									•	•	0					
	CRÈCHE	<u>\$</u>							•			•		•		•				•		•		•	
	GYM HEALTH CENTRE		•									<u> </u>	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	HELIPAD / HELIPORT	 	0									<u> </u>							۲						
	RESTAURANT	Ϊ <b>Ι</b>	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	SAUNA / STEAM ROOM	<u> </u>														•	•	•	•						
	SWIMMING POOL	<u>&amp;</u>							<u>•</u>		$\overline{\bullet}$	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	SPA WEDDING CHAPEL	<u> </u>	•		<u> </u>		• •		•	•		•		•		•					Ľ.	È		Ľ-	
	ACTIVITIES																								
11	ARCHERY	<u>)</u>												•		•	•								
1000	BIRD/REPTILE PARK BOWLS	<u> </u>	•										•					•		•					
	CHILDREN'S ENTERTAINMENT	Â	•																•	•					
	CINEMA										۲							۲	•	•					
$X_{2}$	CULTURAL VILLAGE								•				•	•	•	•	•								
	DRUMMING												•	•	•	•	•								
	FISHING	<u>%</u>	•					•											$\odot$		۲				
	FAMILY BUSH WALKS GAME DRIVE	<u></u>	۲				•							•	•	•	•		•						
	GOLF	Ŷ	$\overline{\bullet}$			•	•					•						۲	•	$\odot$					
14-	HORSE RIDING	•	•				<u> </u>					•						•	•						
	HOT AIR BALLOONING	Ŷ											•	•	•	•	•								
	ICE RINK	<u>♣</u>	<u> </u>			-		•											<u>•</u>	$\odot$					
	JOGGING / MOUNTAIN BIKE TRAIL	<b>*</b>	۲			S FOR SEA	•						•		•	•			$\overline{\bullet}$		•				
	KIDDIES STEAM TRAIN MAZE	 □																							
	MINI GOLF	<u></u>	•					3.										۲	۲	$\odot$			•		
	MOUNTAIN BIKING TRAILS			単提					and the second							•									
	NIGHTCLUB	<b>9</b>	•					•				•	•					۲	<u>•</u>	•	•				
	PARAGLIDING	- 74														•									
	QUAD BIKES / GO-KARTS RHINO TRACKING	<u>କର୍ବ</u> ୍	•						•				•	•	•	•			•		•				
	RIVER / LAKE CRUISE	*					•																		
	ROPE ADVENTURE COURSE	CIIIIO	1010										•	•	•	•	•								
	SCENIC FLIGHTS	TIT	۲																۲						
	SCOOTERS / OFF-ROAD BIKES	<b>560</b>					•									•			$\overline{\bullet}$						
	SEGWAY SHOPPING		•	•			•			•	•	•				•				$\odot$	•				•
	SLOTS CASINO	▲		•	•	•		•	•	•			•						•				•	•	
	SNOOKER / BILLIARDS / POOL	<b>O</b>	•				•																		
	SQUASH	Ŷ										۲							$\odot$		•				
	TABLES CASINO		•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•		$\odot$	•		•	•	•	•
	TABLE TENNIS	<u>Ŷ</u>																	•		•		•		
	TENNIS TEN-PIN BOWLING	¥ o♡	•	•				•				$\overline{\bullet}$	•			•		-		•	•			•	
	THEATRE	e,	•	•						7								•	•	•					
	VOLLEY BALL															•			$\overline{\bullet}$						
	WATERSPORT	all and a second	۲					$\odot$			۲					•			•		•				
	ZIPSLIDE	CIIIO	0										•	•	•	•	•		۲						

## f۲

## T +27 (0)11 780 7000

For more information visit suninternational.com

